Luna Deco

Luna Deco Zwart In-ground box ABS

Artikelcode:
EAN:

Materiaal en afwerking
Behuizing:
Kleur:

Montage/Aansluiting
Montage:

Afmetingen (mm)
Lengte (mm) L:

Breedte (mm) W:

Hoogte (mm) H:

Gewicht (kg) bruto/netto:

Verpakking
Verpakkingsafmetingen (mm):

630042
7021986300420

e 3
ABS
Zwart (RAL 9004)

Buiten

100

86

100
0.167/0.089

90x90x 110

048 mm
T,

7021986300420
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